
Tarleton State (7-12, 2-4) -vs- Midwestern State (6-11, 2-3)
10/7/1998 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
Tarleton State (7-12, 2-4)

 
 
Midwestern State (6-11, 2-3)

 
 

Site: Wichita Falls, Texas
Date: 10/7/1998   Attendance: 125   Time: 7:00 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Mike Denardo, 2nd Referee: Jerry Allen

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Tarleton State (3) 11 15 9 10
Midwestern State (1) 15 13 15 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec

# Player SP K E TA Pct A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE Pts
1 Ashley Adams 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 1.0
3 Didi Ebert 4 1 2 6 -.167 44 0 1 1 0 1 0 11 1 0 2.5
5 Amanda Wallace 4 12 4 38 .211 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 14.5
6 Jodi Rauch 4 1 3 5 -.400 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 6 0 5 2.0
10 Sharon Lister 4 10 4 33 .182 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 9 0 2 12.0
11 Marissa Galich 4 15 2 31 .419 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 19.0
12 Carie Key 4 11 5 36 .167 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 16 0 1 13.0
14 Kara McCrory 4 8 8 30 .000 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 15 0 1 11.5
2 Brooke McDowell 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5

Totals 33 58 28 179 412 48 0 7 11 3 16 2 66 1 11 76.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 6 39 .179
2 17 5 47 .255
3 14 12 56 .036
4 14 5 37 .243

58 28 179 .168

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec

# Player SP K E TA Pct A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE Pts
2 Tomeka Flowers 4 6 2 13 .308 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 14 1 0 9.0
3 Stacy Allen 4 0 0 1 .000 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1.0
6 Mandy Pinkerton 4 21 6 43 .349 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 19 0 1 23.5
7 Ashley Hester 4 8 4 28 .143 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 9.0
8 Molly Truelove 4 19 5 35 .400 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 19.5
9 Lynsey Coleman 4 10 8 40 .050 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 6 0 3 11.0
11 Shayna Buxton 4 3 2 7 .143 59 0 5 3 0 0 1 8 0 0 8.0
12 A'lana Camarata 4 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 0 1 0.0
13 Sara Stallman 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 0 1 0.0
1 Nikki Adcox 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0

Totals 38 67 27 169 1393 64 0 11 11 0 6 2 81 1 7 81.0

Set K E TA %
1 16 8 37 .216
2 19 8 47 .234
3 16 7 43 .209
4 16 4 42 .286

67 27 169 .237


